Relay Bases
High quality, yet economical DIN-mounted sockets (bases) for 8-pin,
11-pin and miniature relays.
Now available from stock at ITC.
 CSA and UL
certified.
 Body in flame
retardant

 Screw-clamp terminals (ES8 – ES11) or screw-compression
plate terminals (ES15/4).
How to order (order by Part No.):
Part No. Model Description
Rated
Voltage (AC)
Rated
Current
Weight
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Pack
Qty
490.108 ES8
8-pole DIN mounted socket,
black
400 V 10A 63g 36x64x25 mm 10
490.111 ES11
11-pole DIN mounted socket,
white
400 V 10A 63g 36x64x25 mm 10
490.154 ES15/4
Miniature 15 pin 4-pole DIN
mounted socket, black
300 V 7A 52g 29x66x31 mm 10
490.191 ES/T
Marker plate for ES8 / ES11,
white
- - 1.5g - 10
490.192 ES/MH1 Clip for “C” type relay - - 0.8g - 10
Information subject to change without notice.
To meet all your panel building and wire management needs, ITC also supplies: